High Speed Super Low Power SRAM
8K-Word By 8 Bit                      CS18LV00645
                                                                                              Rev. 1.1
Chiplus reserves the right to change product or specification without notice.
1
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
1.0 Initial Issue Dec.17,2004

guaranteed but not 100% tested.
11. TCW is measured from the later of /CE1 going low or CE2 going high to the end of write.
� ORDER INFORMATION
CS18LV00645
Package:
A: 28L SOP-330mil
P: 28L PDIP-600mil
Speed: Temperature:
I: -40~85°C
C: 0~70°C
X X XX
Z: Dice
70: 70ns
X X
Blank: First Version
Version:
Package Material:
R: Lead and Halogen Free
-: Normal
Normal-
A: Second Version
B: Third Version
Note: Package material code “R” meets ROHS